C/ARFANE

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 53400750
Report Date: May 16, 2024 | 2:18 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

2020 MERCEDES-BENZ A 220 4MATIC

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
W1K3G4FB6LW045489
Country of Assembly: Mexico

No Reported

Accidents™

No Accident/Damage Records Found

No U.S. History Found

2
\ B

No Import Record Found

o 4

Last Registered In: 11 Service Records Found
Ontario (Normal)

a

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of May 16, 2024 (or once all the data
was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical
data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX
Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

W1K3G4FB6LW045489


https://support.carfax.ca/en/support/home
https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data

Vehicle History Report

é\b Accident/Damage

[ @ There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

ol Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE

2020 Feb 18

2021 Jun 9

2021 Aug 5

2021 Oct 8

2021 Nov 16

2022 Mar 9

2022 Apr 13

2023Jan 13

2023 Feb 27

2023 Apr 19

2023 Oct 26

ODOMETER

3,615 KM

4,447 KM

7,960 KM

8,781 KM

16,073 KM

17,429 KM

18,538 KM

23,725 KM

SOURCE

Overseas Motors Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Chatham Mazda
Chatham, Ontario, Canada

Lally Chevrolet
Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

Overseas Motors Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Overseas Motors Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Lally Chevrolet
Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

Overseas Motors Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Lally Chevrolet
Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

Overseas Motors Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Overseas Motors Mercedes-Benz And
Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

Lally Chevrolet
Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Pre-delivery inspection completed
*  Floor mats installed
«  Wheel locks installed
« Nitrogen fill tires

Vehicle serviced
«  Safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
+  Vehicle washed/detailed
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance inspection completed
+  Electrical system checked
+  Outside door handle replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Electrical system checked
+  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
« Oil and filter changed
*  Wiper(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance inspection completed
*  Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Alignment checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed

W1K3G4FB6LW045489



2 Stolen Vehicle Check

@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

¢ Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2020 Feb 18 Overseas Motors Mercedes- Service Record Vehicle serviced
Benz And Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

2021 Apr 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2021 jun9 Chatham Mazda Service Record Vehicle serviced
Chatham, Ontario, Canada

2021 Jul 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reported
Ontario, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2021 Aug 5 Lally Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced

Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

2021 Oct 8 3,615 KM Overseas Motors Mercedes- Service Record Vehicle serviced
Benz And Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

2021 Nov 16 4,447 KM Overseas Motors Mercedes- Service Record Vehicle serviced
Benz And Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

2022 Mar 9 7,960 KM Lally Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced
Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

2022 Apr 13 8,781 KM Overseas Motors Mercedes- Service Record Vebhicle serviced
Benz And Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

2022 Sep 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2023 Jan 13 16,073 KM Lally Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced
Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

2023 Feb 27 17,429 KM Overseas Motors Mercedes- Service Record Vehicle serviced
Benz And Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

2023 Apr 19 18,538 KM Overseas Motors Mercedes- Service Record Vehicle serviced
Benz And Smart Centre
Windsor, Ontario, Canada

2023 Apr 28 MERCEDES-BENZ Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # 2023020001

2023 Oct 26 23,725 KM Lally Chevrolet Service Record Vehicle serviced
Tilbury, Ontario, Canada

W1K3G4FB6LW045489


https://www.mercedes-benz.ca/en/recalls

'm" Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ badge is based on the damage records and/or branding information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge is available for personal vehicles that have only been registered in Canada, and were not, at the time this report was generated, declared stolen.

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It s not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC o its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings o other
information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are
provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source
data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any information. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX

Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada. z b P

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Emﬂﬂmlil*
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https://support.carfax.ca/en/support/home

@, Lien Details

Lien Record(s) found in Ontario

Type of Search
Search Conducted On
File Currency

W1K3G4FB6LW045489

15MAY 2024

File Number Family of Families Page
775516275 1 1 1

FORM 1C FINANCING STATEMENT / CLAIM FOR LIEN

File Number
775516275

Individual Debtor

Business Debtor

Individual Debtor

Business Debtor

Secured Party

Collateral Classification

Motor Vehicle Description

Caution Filing Page of Total PagesMotor Vehicle ScheduleRegistration Number

001 3
Date of Birth First Given Name
23SEP1980 KRISTIN

Business Debtor Name

Address

1205 BAINBRIDGE AVE

Date of Birth First Given Name
23SEP1980 KRISTIN

Business Debtor Name

Address
1205 BAINBRIDGE AVE

Secured Party / Lien Claimant

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF COMMERCE
Address

305 MILNER AVE, 5TH FLOOR

Consumer GoodslnventoryEquipment Accounts
X

Year Make

2020 MERCEDES

General Collateral Description

of Pages  Expiry Date Status
3 18AUG 2027

Registered UnderRegistration Period

20210818 0933 4085 6004 P PPSA 06
Initial Surname
J RYLETT

Ontario Corporation Number

City Province Postal Code
KINGSVILLE ON N9Y 3J9
Initial Surname

MILLER

Ontario Corporation Number

City Province Postal Code
KINGSVILLE ON NOY 3J9
City Province Postal Code
SCARBOROUGH ON M1B3Vv4

Date of Maturity

Other Motor Vehicle IncludedAmount or No Fixed Maturity Date
X 42900.9212AUG2027
Model V.LN.
A-CLA W1K3G4FB6LW045489

THE FULL DEBTOR NAME IS - KRISTIN JENNIFER MILLER THE FULL DEBTOR
NAME IS - KRISTEN JENNIFER SIDDALL THE FULL DEBTOR NAME IS - KRISTIN
General Collateral DescriptionJENNIFER RYLETT

Registering Agent Registering Agent
D + H LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Address City Province Postal Code
2 ROBERT SPECK PARKWAY, 15TH FLOOR MISSISSAUGA ON L4Z 1H8
Type of Search
Search Conducted On W1K3G4FB6LW045489
File Currency 15MAY 2024
File Number Family of Families Page of Pages  Expiry Date Status
775516275 1 1 2 3 18AUG 2027
FORM 1C FINANCING STATEMENT / CLAIM FOR LIEN
File Number Caution Filing Page of Total PagesMotor Vehicle ScheduleRegistration Number Registered UnderRegistration Period
775516275 002 3 20210818 0933 4085 6004
Date of Birth First Given Name Initial Surname
Individual Debtor 23SEP1980 KRISTIN J MILLER

Business Debtor

Individual Debtor

Business Debtor

Secured Party

Business Debtor Name

Address

1205 BAINBRIDGE AVE

Date of Birth First Given Name
23SEP1980 KRISTEN

Business Debtor Name

Address
1205 BAINBRIDGE AVE

Secured Party / Lien Claimant

Address

Ontario Corporation Number

City Province Postal Code
KINGSVILLE ON N9Y 3J9
Initial Surname

J SIDDALL

Ontario Corporation Number

City Province Postal Code
KINGSVILLE ON N9Y 3J9
City Province Postal Code

Date of Maturity

Consumer GoodslnventoryEquipment Accounts Other Motor Vehicle IncludedAmountor No Fixed Maturity Date
Collateral Classification
Year Make Model V.LN.
Motor Vehicle Description
General Collateral Description
General Collateral Description
Registering Agent Registering Agent
Address City Province Postal Code
Type of Search
Search Conducted On W1K3G4FB6LW045489
File Currency 15MAY 2024
File Number Family of Families Page of Pages Expiry Date Status
775516275 1 1 3 3 18AUG 2027
FORM 1C FINANCING STATEMENT / CLAIM FOR LIEN
File Number Caution Filing ~ Page of Total PagesMotor Vehicle ScheduleRegistration Number Registered UnderRegistration Period
775516275 003 3 20210818 0933 4085 6004
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Date of Birth First Given Name
Individual Debtor 23SEP1980 KRISTIN
Business Debtor Name
Business Debtor
Address
1205 BAINBRIDGE AVE

Date of Birth First Given Name
Individual Debtor

Business Debtor Name
Business Debtor

Address

Secured Party Secured Party / Lien Claimant

Address

Consumer GoodslnventoryEquipment Accounts

Collateral Classification
Year Make
Motor Vehicle Description

General Collateral Description

General Collateral Description
Registering Agent Registering Agent

Address

Initial Surname
J RYLETT
Ontario Corporation Number
City Province Postal Code
KINGSVILLE ON NOY 3J9
Initial Surname
Ontario Corporation Number
City Province Postal Code
City Province Postal Code
Date of Maturity
Motor Vehicle IncludedAmountor No Fixed Maturity Date
V.LN.
City Province Postal Code
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